
Logo
kumite dorostenky +54kg / kumite female cadets +54kg
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Bartoňová  Michaela (Kusengo)

Hájková  Anna (Havířov)
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Bartoňová  Michaela (Kusengo)

Hájková  Anna (Havířov)

Kawuloková  Michaela (Třinec)

Samková

Bartoňová

Hájková

Kawuloko

Samková

Kawuloko

Kawuloko

Radka (Třinec

Michaela (Kusengo

Anna (Havířov

Michaela (Třinec

Radka (Třinec

Michaela (Třinec

Michaela (Třinec

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

1

4

5

6

7

3

2

© Ing. Ivan Rajtr & Co.

Hájková  Anna (Havířov)
Hájková  Anna (Havířov)

Batle of 3
rd

place

Bartoňová  Michaela
Bartoňová  Michaela

Prucková  Daniela




